
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

2 

3 

 

Tag100 Jr 

1 

 

Tag100 Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

227 

242 

273 

824 

88 

231 

217 

13 

777 

111 

77X 

944 

23 

17 

44 

16 

85 

6X 

Name 

Alexander Chartier 

Carson Bowers 

Giovanni Santora 

Nixx Eggleston 

Henry Rogalski 

Paityn Feyen 

Sydney Bowers 

Bailey Murphy 

Landon Bily 

Giovanni Perez DAmico 

Charles Vasquez 

Mason Turnen 

Gunnar Ray 

Logan Tornell 

Justin Pereira 

Randy Nelson 

Bill Scheets 

Jeff Acton 

Points 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

203 

178 

158 

201 

207 

182 

162 

147 

137 

127 

117 

Laps led 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

4.010 

4.534 

5.992 

8.126 

12.563 

14.725 

1.186 

7.901 

1.386 

3.888 

4.329 

6.717 

9.841 

19.088 

Total Tm 

7:51.329 

7:55.339 

7:55.863 

7:57.321 

7:59.455 

8:03.892 

8:06.054 

7:56.477 

7:57.663 

8:04.378 

8:20.412 

8:10.828 

8:12.214 

8:14.716 

8:15.157 

8:17.545 

8:20.669 

8:29.916 

Best Lap 

37.427 

37.813 

37.677 

37.806 

38.054 

38.124 

38.224 

37.530 

37.522 

38.234 

39.019 

38.473 

38.513 

38.747 

38.652 

38.750 

39.036 

39.690 

In Lap 

7 

9 

12 

8 

6 

6 

6 

6 

8 

6 

5 

4 

5 

4 

8 

6 

5 

4 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 8/21/2022 7:17:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director Brian Jason 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #7 
TAG - Rotax 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:12:31 

CW Vintage 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

8/20/2022 19:25 


